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Continent Country City Sail # Name Email
Asia Hong Kong HKG 506 Wai Ching Lau and Kar Pun Sin (John and Ivy) skp2ivy@netvigator.com
Asia Singapore SIN 1536 Terry Tang
Europe Austria AUT 1536 Michael Praxmarer and Florian Haberl
Europe Belgium BEL 2 Pierre Kieffer pek@pt.lu
Europe Denmark DEN 1392 Stine Quorning and Lin Christiansen
Europe Denmark DEN 1503 Rie Galsgaard and Claudia Carlsen riegalsgaard@hotmail.com
Europe Denmark DEN 1554 Ida Marie Baad and Marie Olsen klikkelik@hotmail.com
Europe Denmark DEN 1737 Frederikke Graversen and Jeanine Olrik frederikke@graversen.dk
Europe Denmark DEN 6 Anders Borresen bb@borresen.com
Europe Denmark DEN 8 Anders Borresen bb@borresen.com
Europe England GBR 1248 Giles Lloyd Williams gplloydwilliams@o2.co.uk
Europe England Pindar Group
Europe England Devon Jamie Dick
Europe Finland FIN 1215 Tiina Kotamies tiina.kotamies@hotmail.com
Europe France FRA 2 Simone and Daniela Stanchi simone_stanchi@yahoo.fr
Europe Germany GER 1384 Mortiz Janich moritz.janich@web.de
Europe Germany GER 1582 Leonie Meyer and Hannah Schmitz
Europe Germany Munich GER 1599 Phillipp Kramer and Thilo Kramer philipp@kramerman.de, Thilo@kramerman.de
Europe Germany Rostock GER 1705 Erik Nerger and Mathias Mahnke mathias@mycr.de
Europe Germany Bodensee GER 1 Fabian and Laura Schreiner mail@fabian-schreiner.de
Europe Germany Caroline Kalkretz and Katharina Gauda
Europe Germany Kiel GER 3 Nico Naumann
Europe Germany Germering GER 5 Tamara Huber and Wolfgang Huber tamara-huber@gmx.de, etwa.huber@arcor.de
Europe Germany GER 6 Lotte and Jule Gorge lotta-goerge@web.de
Europe Germany Heidelberg GER 7 Werner Geiser and Monika Aigner w.gieser@gieser.de
Europe Germany Donaueschingen GER 735 Felix Ewald and Florian Ender felix_ewald@web.de, FloEnder@web.de
Europe Germany GER 798 Baerbel and Vera Maag
Europe Germany Utting GER 8 Anne and Martina Schwarz
Europe Germany Kiel GER 953 Rebecca Lutz and Caro Poullain rebecca.lutz@gmx.de
Europe Germany GER 1283 Kristin Gessler and Andrea Fuchs
Europe Germany Juliane Wolf and Elena Stoffers
Europe Germany Bavarian Yacht Club
Europe Germany GER 1222 Julia Kramer and Antonia von Pfister
Europe Germany Dominik Entzminger and Steinlechner
Europe Germany Bernd Buck
Europe Germany Pedro Asmus and Lasse Leiers
Eruope Germany Holger Jess info@segelsportjess.de 
Europe Greece GRE 76 Stergios Georgaris info@ostriamarine.com
Europe Italy ITA 101 Michele Monzini michele.monzini@mokito.it
Europe Italy ITA 1512 Ottavia Raggio and Guiditta Colombi raggio1958@alice.it
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Europe Italy ITA 23 Alessandra Angelini aleangelini17@yahoo.it
Europe Italy ITA 5 Chiara Massarani or Vincenzo Carabelli chiamass@libero.it, carvinci@hotmail.com
Europe Luxembourg Luxembourg LUX 774 Liz Speyer
Europe Netherlands NED 1735 Annemiek Bekkering and Kaj Böcker miekje2513@hotmail.com
Europe Netherlands NED 2 Miguel Kasters info@gul.eu 
Europe Netherlands NED 4 Kaj Bocker kajbocker@mac.com
Europe Netherlands NED 777 Miguel Kasters info@gul.eu 
Europe Norway Oslo NOR 1398 Kristin Nyland krinylan@online.no
Europe Russia Moscow RUS 1 Natalia Elhova nataxis-zoomrus8@mail.ru
Europe Spain Tenerife ESP 1577 Laura Capdevila Riverola mcapdevila88@hotmail.com
Europe Spain Barcelona ESP 174 Adriana Rhodes e_rodes@yahoo.com 
Europe Spain Barcelona ESP 944 Jessica Seeliger g.seeliger@vueltamundoaventura.com
Europe Spain Minorca Minorca Sailing enquiries@minorcasailing.co.uk
Europe Spain Minorca Minorca Sailing enquiries@minorcasailing.co.uk
Europe Sweden Gothenburg SWE 1 Hannah Dahlborg dahlborg_junior@hotmail.com
North America Canada Montreal CAN 1 Trevor Parekh tej.parekh@mail.mcgill.ca
North America Canada Montreal CAN 1047 Lauren Laventure laurenrulz37@hotmail.com
North America Canada Ancaster, ON CAN 259 Matthew MacIntyre smacintyre@cogeco.ca
North America Canada Victoria, BC CAN 6 Anne Round anneround@gmail.com
North America Canada Surrey, BC CAN 707 Ian Woodbury robw@sfu.ca
North America Canada Victoria, BC CAN 817 Erin Berry eeberry@gmail.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 10 Molly Robinson/Allie Blecher allieblecher@gmail.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 103 Jacob van Heeckeren zeerot@gmail.com
North America USA San Dieog USA 1080 CC Childers sailorgirlcc@childersinc.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 1168 Nina Viggi Malingri and Noah Shaw ninamalingri@gmail.com 
North America USA San Francisco USA 1261 Annie Schmidt aschmidt@mail.sfsu.edu
North America USA San Diego USA 1275 Zack Downing bedhead10136@mac.com
North America USA Ft. Lauderdale USA 1467 Chanel Miller vicm2@att.net
North America USA Newport, RI USA 1479 Avram Dorfman dorfman@est.org
North America USA Seattle USA 1837 Jen Morgan Glass morgan.jennifer@gmail.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 19 Kristen Lane klane@teambrickhouse.com 
North America USA San Francisco USA 213 Chad Freitas chadfreitas@gmail.com 
North America USA San Francisco USA 217 Molly Carapiet allieblecher@gmail.com
North America USA Seattle USA 248 Burgess Malarkey Burgess.Malarkey@lakesideschool.org 
North America USA Miami USA 259 Sara Fox saracfox@aol.com
North America USA Seattle USA 293 Kate Shaner katesh@forestridge.org
North America USA San Louis Obispo USA 4 Jim and Cheryl Muir jmuir@cisco.com
North America USA Seattle USA 457 Helena Scutt helena.scutt@gmail.com
North America USA Seattle USA 48 Lisa Renehan lisa@renehan.com
North America USA San Diego USA 510 Paris Henken paris@teamortho.com
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North America USA Seattle USA 522 Jen Morgan Glass morgan.jennifer@gmail.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 525 Erika Heineken erikaheineken@gmail.com
North America USA San Francisco USA 717 Mallory McCollum Bozina mallory.mccollum@gmail.com 
North America USA New York USA 8 Adele Whitmyer wesjr@whitmyer.org
North America USA Los Angeles USA 996 Brady Sih Brady.Sih@kp.org
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1409 Amy Lee amy_leeee@hotmail.com
Oceania Australia Melbourne AUS 1877 James Sly sly_james@hotmail.com
Oceania Australia Melbourne AUS 865 Ed Wright ed@xmarketing.com.au
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 922 Andrew Alexander
Oceania Australia Melbourne AUS 648 Paul Kennedy
Oceania Australia Melbourne AUS0029 Harry Bethwaite harry@bethwaite.com
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1535 Ash Rooklyn
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 45 Ollie Hartas oliver.hartas@hotmail.com 
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1009 Hannah Natrass
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1876 Anna Kendall
Oceania Australia Byron Bay AUS 11 Dave O'Conner
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1509 Sam Ellis
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 1 Alex Maloney alex.maloney@hotmail.com 
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 11 Lizzi Rountree arbolredondo@gmail.com 
Oceania Australia Sydney Emma Spiers Emma.Spiers@au.ey.com 
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 270 Michelle Muller michelle.sailing@gmail.com
Oceania Australia AUS 1292 Luke Smith
Oceania Australia Sydney AUS 742 Gary Wilson
Oceania Australia AUS 1005 Andrew Chapman
Oceania Australia AUS 20 Jono Whitty
South America Argentina Buenos Aires ARG 1 Sofia Tedin sofitedin@gmail.com
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